

Franklin Lakes, NJ 07417

Please email logo (jpg or pdf format) to: md@njcma.org



The New Jersey Club Management Association The New Jersey Club Foundation Corporate Partnership Program Registration Form/ Invoice

□ Platinum Level Partner - \$15,000	
□ Gold Level Partner - \$10, 000	
□ Silver Level Partner - \$5,000	
□ Bronze Level Partner - \$2,500	
Primary Contact:	
Title:	
Company Name:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone: Email:	
Website:	
Business Specialty:	
(this information will be printed in the web directory when applicable)	
Agreed to and accepted by: The undersigned represents that he/she has the authority to enter into this contract of the undersigned represents that he/she has the authority to enter into this contract of the undersigned represents that he/she has the authority to enter into this contract of the undersigned represents that he/she has the authority to enter into this contract of the undersigned represents that he/she has the authority to enter into this contract of the undersigned represents that he/she has the authority to enter into this contract of the undersigned represents that he/she has the authority to enter into this contract of the undersigned represents that he/she has the authority to enter into this contract of the undersigned represents that he/she has the authority to enter into this contract of the undersigned represents that he/she has the undersigned represents the undersigned repres	on behalf c
Signature:	
Print Name/Title/ Date:	
Payment Method: (Please check one) Check Credit Card	
Please submit complete registration form and check payable to The New Jersey Club Foundation to: Rosemary Panno, Managing Director NJCMA PO Box 549	